as a result, practices like the use of gestation crates are also beginning to 

gain some traction in India. 

ANNEXURE-I: BANK A/C DETAILS 

The registration fee payable for the NLS Animal Protection PIL Competition, 

2020 by teams is Rs. 4,500 (Four Thousand and Five Hundred) per team. Teams 

must wire transfer the amount, latest by 18th December, 2019 to: 

Bank: Corporation  

Bank Branch: NLSIU 

BranchAddress: National Law School of India University, 

Nagarbhavi, Bangalore, 560072 

Branch Code: CORP0002144 

Account Name: